A.P.N. 2 1220-22-210-043 ESCROW NO. 020808819

RECORDING REQUESTED BY: STEWART TITLE COMPANY WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

FRED EDMUNDS 1093 AZUL WAY GARDNERVILLE, NV 89410

N	OTICE (fust be filed within	OF CON 15 days after cor	IPLET	TION 108.228		
	Indiv	idual or Corpor	ation	\	\	
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN: 1. That the interest or estate state		Ŷ		inufter describe	d is numed by t	ha
following:	a in panagrapa 5 c	ciow in inc real	property nero	mirror deserroe	a is owned by i	
NAME	STREET A	AND NO.	CI	TY	STATE	
FRED EDMUNDS		ZUL WAY			LLE, NV.	89410
(If more than	one owner of the inte	rest stated, the name	e and address of	each must be insert	ed.)	
2. That the full name and address and addresses of all the co-owners withere is more than one owner, are set 3. That the nature of the title of see Fee	ho own said intere t forth in the prece	est or estate as jo eding paragraph.	int tenants, as	tenants in com	mon or otherwi	
4. That on the 3rd day of hereinafter described was completed. 5. That the name of the original of CONSTRUCTION	of January,	2003	a wor	k of improveme	ent on the real p	roperty
	for work of improven	nent as a whole, inse	ert "No Contracto	or.")		
That the real property herein refer County of		n the City of te of Nevada and	1 is described	as follows:		
See Exhibit "A" attached hereto an	nd by reference m	ade a part here	of for comple	te legal descrip	ption.	
Commonly known as: 733 LAS	SEN WAY, G	ARDNERVIL:	LE, NV 8	9460		
Read this note before signing.		/ /				_
If more than one owner, only one need sign, or by an agent. The owner or agent who signs the notice itsel also sign the verification below.		ву	FRED E	DMUNDS	<u> </u>	_

The undersigned being duly sworn, says is true of his/her/their own knowledge.		RIFICATION cad the foregoing	1	ws the contents the	hereof and the sa	ne
STATE OF NEVADA	45		BY Te	DMUNDS	und	<u></u>
COUNTY OF DOUGLAS	30.					
This instrument was acknowledged before by, FRED EDMUNDS	re me on 1/3/	2003	, 			
	///					
Signature Ville A Notary Public	Maw	CO 1	ARLENE L. H otary Public - State		0.54	5276 i
		Appoi	intment Recorded in Co Appointment Expires	ounty of Douglas 🕽	USC	76101
						700

BK 0 1 9 3 PG 0 0 7 2 2

EXHIBIT "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

ESCROW NO.: 020808819

Lot 15, as shown on the official map of GARDNERVILLE RANCHOS UNIT NO. 6, filed for record on May 29, 1973, in the office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, Nevada as Document No. 66512.

Assessors Parcel No. 1220-22-210-043

REQUESTED BY
Stewart Title of Bouglas County
IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
DOUGLAS CO. NEVADA

2003 JAN -3 PM 3: 09

LINDA SLATER
RECORDER

S SPAID & ZDEPUTY

0562761 BK0103PG00723